BID TABULATIONS

Contract No: DH00130 Project: 17BP.8.R.41

Replace Bridge No. 50 over Pocket Creek on SR 1305 (Henly Rd) in Lee County.

Bid Opening: 11/12/2013 at 2:00 pm

					Dane Construction, Inc. Country Boy Landscaping, Inc.		Keystone Contracting Co. Fred Smith Co. S.T. Wooten								Palmetto Infrastructure, Inc. R.E. Burns & Sons UNIT PRICE MOUNT BID UNIT PRICE MOUNT BID				Dellinger, Inc.		Skyrock Construction, LLC		
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	Í	UNIT PRICE A \$34,500.00	MOUNT BID \$34,500,00	UNIT PRICE A \$33,000,00	MOUNT BID \$33,000.00	UNIT PRICE A \$37,135,00	\$37,135.00	UNIT PRICE AN \$37,000,00	1OUNT BID U \$37,000.00	UNIT PRICE \$38,600.00	\$38,600.00	UNIT PRICE A \$38,750.00	MOUNT BID \$38,750.00	UNIT PRICE \$35,000.00	MOUNT BID \$35,000,00	UNIT PRICE AN \$42,000,00	MOUNT BID \$42,000,00	UNIT PRICE \$43,450,00	MOUNT BID \$43,450.00	UNIT PRICE \$24,500,00	AMOUNT BID \$24,500.00
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,000,00	\$7,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BRIDGE APPROACH FILL-SUB REGIONAL	1	LS	\$8,225.00	\$8,225.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
3	TIER, STATION -L- STA. 15+44.00 GRADING	1	LS	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$54,300.00	\$54,300.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$51,500.00	\$51,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL,	30	TON	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$31.00	\$930.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$38.00	\$1,140.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
5	MINOR STRUCTURES FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	95	SY	\$3.50	\$332.50	\$4.50	\$427.50	\$3.00	\$285.00	\$2.00	\$190.00	\$3.00	\$285.00	\$4.00	\$380.00	\$5.00	\$475.00	\$4.00	\$380.00	\$4.00	\$380.00	\$2.00	\$190.00
7	15" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	264	LF	\$35.00	\$9,240.00	\$42.00	\$11,088.00	\$34.00	\$8,976.00	\$34.00	\$8,976.00	\$48.00	\$12,672.00	\$27.00	\$7,128.00	\$45.00	\$11,880.00	\$27.00	\$7,128.00	\$27.00	\$7,128.00	\$40.00	\$10,560.00
8	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	9	TON	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$35.00	\$315.00	\$35.00	\$315.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$38.00	\$342.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$70.00	\$630.00	\$22.00	\$198.00
9	INCIDENTAL MILLING	230	SY	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$20.00	\$4,600.00	\$18.00	\$4,140.00	\$6.60	\$1,518.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$6.60	\$1,518.00	\$22.00	\$5,060.00
10	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B	370	TON	\$70.00	\$25,900.00	\$70.00	\$25,900.00	\$58.00	\$21,460.00	\$40.00	\$14,800.00	\$62.00	\$22,940.00	\$70.00	\$25,900.00	\$70.00	\$25,900.00	\$70.00	\$25,900.00	\$70.00	\$25,900.00	\$105.00	\$38,850.00
11	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 119.0B	235	TON	\$73.00	\$17,155.00	\$73.00	\$17,155.00	\$62.00	\$14,570.00	\$47.00	\$11,045.00	\$75.00	\$17,625.00	\$73.00	\$17,155.00	\$73.00	\$17,155.00	\$73.00	\$17,155.00	\$73.00	\$17,155.00	\$110.00	\$25,850.00
12	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE SF9.5A	245	TON	\$82.00	\$20,090.00	\$82.00	\$20,090.00	\$70.00	\$17,150.00	\$60.00	\$14,700.00	\$78.00	\$19,110.00	\$82.00	\$20,090.00	\$82.00	\$20,090.00	\$82.00	\$20,090.00	\$82.00	\$20,090.00	\$118.00	\$28,910.00
13	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	44	TON	\$548.00	\$24,112.00	\$548.00	\$24,112.00	\$600.00	\$26,400.00	\$620.00	\$27,280.00	\$675.00	\$29,700.00	\$548.00	\$24,112.00	\$548.00	\$24,112.00	\$548.00	\$24,112.00	\$548.00	\$24,112.00	\$650.00	\$28,600.00
14	ASPHALT PLANT MIX, PAVEMENT REPAIR	15	TON	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00
15	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	4	EA	\$1,375.00 \$500.00	\$5,500.00 \$150.00	\$1,250.00 \$600.00	\$5,000.00 \$180.00	\$1,600.00 \$150.00	\$6,400.00 \$45.00	\$1,600.00 \$300.00	\$6,400.00 \$90.00	\$2,500.00 \$1,350.00	\$10,000.00 \$405.00	\$1,300.00 \$2,000.00	\$5,200.00 \$600.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,500.00	\$4,800.00 \$450.00	\$1,300.00 \$2,000.00	\$5,200.00 \$600.00	\$1,300.00 \$2,000.00	\$5,200.00 \$600.00	\$1,250.00 \$1.00	\$5,000.00 \$0.30
16	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	0.3	LF	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$600,00	\$2,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,480.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$345.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,380.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00
17	FRAME WITH TWO GRATES, STD 840.29	4	EA	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$37.80	\$945.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$37.80	\$945.00	\$37.80	\$945.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
18	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER CONCRETE EXPRESSWAY GUTTER	25	LF LF	\$35.00	\$8,050.00	\$34.20	\$7,866.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00	\$42.00	\$9,660.00	\$45.00	\$10,350.00	\$28.00	\$6,440.00	\$34.20	\$7,866.00	\$34.20	\$7,866.00	\$35.00	\$8,050.00
19	STEEL BM GUARDRAIL	37.5	LF	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$13.00	\$487.50	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$14.00	\$525.00	\$15.00	\$562.50
20	STEEL BM GUARDRAIL. SHOP CURVED	12.5	LF	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$15.00	\$187.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$17.00	\$212.50	\$16.90	\$211.25
22	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE AT-1	1	EA	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$445.00	\$445.00
23	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III	4	EA	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,325.00	\$5,300.00
24	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE 350	3	EA	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,875.00	\$5,625.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00
25	RIP RAP, CLASS B	5	TON	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$41.00	\$205.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$295.00	\$1,475.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$245.00	\$1,225.00	\$245.00	\$1,225.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
26	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	205	SY	\$2.25	\$461.25	\$2.25	\$461.25	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$3.00	\$615.00	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$5.00	\$1,025.00	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$2.00	\$410.00
27	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$3,645.00	\$3,645.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
28	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	5600	LF	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.40	\$2,240.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$0.36	\$2,016.00	\$1.00	\$5,600.00
29	8" WATER LINE	217	LF	\$75.00	\$16,275.00	\$90.00	\$19,530.00	\$7.00	\$1,519.00	\$115.00	\$24,955.00	\$126.00	\$27,342.00	\$82.69	\$17,943.73	\$90.00	\$19,530.00	\$62.00	\$13,454.00	\$62.00	\$13,454.00	\$45.00	\$9,765.00
30	10" WATER LINE	293	LF	\$43.50 \$1,200.00	\$12,745.50 \$2,400.00	\$45.00 \$2,500.00	\$13,185.00 \$5,000.00	\$9.00 \$2,200.00	\$2,637.00 \$4,400.00	\$20.00 \$1,200.00	\$5,860.00 \$2,400.00	\$46.00	\$13,478.00 \$2,800.00	\$36.12 \$1,494.90	\$10,583.16 \$2,989.80	\$95.00 \$1,460.00	\$27,835.00 \$2,920.00	\$78.00 \$2,165.00	\$22,854.00 \$4,330.00	\$78.00 \$2,165.00	\$22,854.00 \$4,330.00	\$55.00 \$1,600.00	\$16,115.00 \$3,200.00
31	8" VALVE	2	EA	\$20.00	\$9,900.00	\$10.00	\$4,950.00	\$8.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,445.00	\$2.00	\$990.00	\$9.15	\$4,529.25	\$1,400.00	\$6,435.00	\$2,105.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,103.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,940.00
32	ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION OF 10" NOT IN	495	LF	\$210.00	\$61,530.00	\$225.00	\$65,925.00	\$210.00	\$61,530.00	\$190.00	\$55,670.00	\$221.50	\$64,899.50	\$249.87	\$73,211.91	\$225.00	\$65,925.00	\$400.00	\$117,200.00	\$400.00	\$117,200.00	\$275.00	\$80,575.00
33	SOIL TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	293 750	LF LF	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$2.50	\$1,875.00	\$2.50	\$1,875.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.50	\$1,875.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.20	\$1,650.00
34	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS A	95	TON	\$32.00	\$3,040.00	\$0.01	\$0.95	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$50.00	\$4,750.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$65.00	\$6,175.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$45.00	\$4,275.00
35	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	30	TON	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$42.00	\$1,260.00	\$41.00	\$1,230.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$33.00	\$990.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$33.00	\$990.00	\$33.00	\$990.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00
37	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	35	TON	\$28.00	\$980.00	\$42.00	\$1,470.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$35.00	\$1,225.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$31.00	\$1,085.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$31.00	\$1,085.00	\$31.00	\$1,085.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00
38	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
39	SEED FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	50	LB	\$6.50	\$325.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$4.00	\$200.00
40	FERTILIZER FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	0.25	TON	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$625.00	\$1,350.00	\$337.50	\$2,500.00	\$625.00	\$2,500.00	\$625.00	\$1,100.00	\$275.00
41	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
42	SAFETY FENCE	100	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$2.25	\$225.00
43	SILT EXCAVATION	60	CY	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$2.00	\$120.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$4.75	\$285.00
44	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	6380	SY	\$2.00	\$12,760.00	\$0.01	\$63.80	\$0.40	\$2,552.00	\$0.10	\$638.00	\$2.00		\$0.35	\$2,233.00		\$11,803.00	\$1.00	\$6,380.00	\$1.00	\$6,380.00	\$0.90	\$5,742.00
45	COIR FIBER MAT	500	SY	\$6.50	\$3,250.00	\$0.01	\$5.00 \$400.00	\$5.50	\$2,750.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.50	\$2,750.00 \$365.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00		\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
46	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	100	LF	\$4.00 \$6.50	\$400.00 \$1,787.50	\$4.00 \$8.00	\$400.00	\$3.65 \$6.00	\$365.00 \$1,650.00	\$3.00 \$15.00	\$300.00 \$4,125.00	\$3.65 \$6.00	\$365.00 \$1,650.00	\$4.10 \$12.00	\$410.00 \$3,300.00	\$8.00 \$6.00	\$800.00 \$1,650.00	\$4.10 \$8.00	\$410.00 \$2,200.00	\$4.10 \$8.00	\$410.00 \$2,200.00	\$3.75 \$8.00	\$375.00 \$2,200.00
47	WATTLE	275	LF	\$8.00	\$1,787.50	\$0.01	\$2,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	\$7.70	\$3,300.00		\$1,650.00	\$7.70	\$2,200.00	\$7.70	\$2,200.00	\$7.70	\$2,200.00
48	POLYACRYLAMIDE	10	LB	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$6,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00
49	SEEDING & MULCHING	3	ACR	ψ±,300.00	ψο,000.00	50.01	30.03	,	φυ,100.00	φ.500.00	ψ 2 ,500.00	φ 1 ,700.00	\$2,100.00	ψ 1,000.00	<i>\$5,000.00</i>	,200.00	\$0,000.00	φ2,700.00	40,000.00	\$2,000.00	40,000.00	\$2,100.00	90,500.00

DH00130_17BP.8.R.41_Lee

				Dane Cons	struction, Inc.	Country Boy L	andscaping, Inc.	Keystone C	ontracting Co.	Fred Sm	ith Co	S.T. Woo	ten Corn	Smith-Roy	ve. LLC	Palmetto Infras	tructure. Inc.	R.E. Burr	ns & Sons	Dellinge	er. Inc.	Skyrock Con	nstruction, LLC
ITEM NO	. ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS				AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID						UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID							AMOUNT BID
50	MOWING	3	ACR	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
51	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	\$6.50	\$325.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.55	\$177.50
52	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,200.00	\$550.00	\$2,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,100.00	
53	SEED FOR SUPPLEMENTAL SEEDING	50	LB	\$6.50	•	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$5.00		\$4.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$150.00		\$250.00		\$150.00		\$150.00	\$3.55	
54	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.75	TON	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$525.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,312.50	. , ,	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	. ,
55	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$75.00	\$750.00		\$100.00	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$17.00	
56	RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROL	13	EA	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$50.00		\$50.00	\$650.00	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$1.00	\$13.00		\$2,600.00		\$13.00	\$1.00	\$13.00	\$1.00	
57	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE AT STATION 15+44.00 -L-	1	LS	\$45,115.00	,	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$49,732.50	,	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$48,195.00	\$48,195.00	,	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$5,400.00		\$0.00
58	PILE EXCAVATION IN SOIL	35	LF	\$345.00	\$12,075.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$570.00	\$19,950.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$450.00	\$15,750.00	\$445.81	\$15,603.35	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$390.00	\$13,650.00	\$430.00	\$15,050.00		\$0.00
59	PILE EXCAVATION NOT IN SOIL	35	LF	\$345.00 \$9,500.00	\$12,075.00	\$400.00 \$25,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$570.00	420,52000	\$400.00	\$14,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$450.00 \$2,500.00	\$15,750.00 \$2,500.00	\$445.81 \$1,650.00	\$15,603.35	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$390.00	\$13,650.00 \$5,000.00	\$430.00	\$15,050.00 \$1,650.00		\$0.00
60	UNCLASSIFIED STRUCTURE EXCAVATION AT STATION 15+44.00 -L-	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00 \$28,470.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	,	\$15,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$65,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$43,800.00	\$619.65	\$1,650.00 \$27,140.67	\$1,200.00	\$52,560.00	\$5,000.00 \$800.00	\$35,040,00	\$1,650.00 \$1,100.00	\$48,180.00		\$0.00
61	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	43.8	CY	\$13,050,00	,	\$22,000,00	\$32,850.00	\$30,000,00	,,.	\$1,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,250,00	\$17,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$20,000.00		\$35,040.00		\$28,000.00		\$0.00
62	BRIDGE APPROACH SLABS, STATION 15+44.00 -L-	1	LS		,	\$1.50	\$7,980.00	\$1.00	,	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,980.00	,	\$20,000.00		\$5,320.00		\$0.00
63	REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)	5320	LB	\$1.15 \$66.85	\$11,698,75	\$45.00	\$7,980.00	\$170.00	,	\$50.00	\$8,750.00	\$70,00	\$12,250,00	\$69.00	\$12.075.00	\$65.00	\$11,375.00	\$2.00 \$95.00	\$10,640.00	\$1.00	\$5,320.00		\$0.00
64	HP12X53 STEEL PILES	175	LF	\$225.00	\$3,150,00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$170.00	\$29,750.00	\$60.00	\$8,750.00	\$100.00	\$12,250.00	\$195.00	\$12,075.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00		\$10,025.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.00
65	STEEL PILE POINTS	14	EA	\$58.35	\$8,169,00	\$135.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	. ,	\$120.00	\$16,800.00	\$120.00	\$16,800.00	\$86.47	\$12,105,80	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00		\$0.00
66	1'-8" x 1'-0" CONCRETE PARAPET	140	LF	\$44.15	,	\$46.00	\$9,660.00	\$55.00	,	\$55.00	\$11,550.00	\$65,00	\$13,650.00	\$32.00	\$6,720.00	\$65.00	\$13,650.00	\$32.00	\$6,720.00	\$32.00	\$6,720.00		\$0.00
67	RIP RAP CLASS II (2'-0" THICK)	210	TON	\$44.15		\$2.00	\$9,660.00	\$2.00	. ,	\$2.50	\$11,550.00	\$3,00	\$13,650.00	\$2.00	\$470.00		\$13,650.00		\$470.00	\$32.00	\$470.00		\$0.00
68	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	235	SY	\$7,500,00		\$3,288,12		\$2,200,00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500,00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500,00	\$470.00		\$1,175.00		\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00
69	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS 3'-0" X 2'-0" PRESTRESSED CONC CORED	1	LS	\$148.75	. ,	\$3,288.12	\$3,288.12	\$2,200.00	. ,	\$135.00	\$3,500.00	\$180.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$111,650.00	\$5,000.00	12,	\$193.00	\$148,610.00		\$0.00
70	SLABS GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (ALASKA RAIL –	770	LF	\$334.88	,,,,,,,,,,	\$349.00	\$43,625.00	\$373.00	. ,	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$335,00	\$41.875.00	\$338.19	\$42,273.75	\$300.00	\$37,500.00		\$34,375,00	\$343.00	\$42,875.00		\$0.00
71	CURB MOUNTED)	125	LF	\$334.88	\$690.512.00	\$349.00	\$43,625.00	\$3/3.00	\$742,700,00	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$335.00	\$771,765,00	\$338.19	\$775,922.87		\$787,273,50	\$275.00	\$845,650,50		\$870,725.50		IRREGULAR BIT
					\$690,512.00		\$020,888.88		\$/42,/00.00		\$744,799.00		\$//1,/65.00		\$115,922.81		\$181,213.50		\$845,650.50		\$670,725.50		IKKEGULAK BI

Dane Construction, Inc.
 Country Boy Landscaping, Inc.
 Keystone Contracting Co.
 Fred Smith Co.
 S.T. Wooten Corp.
 Smith Rowe, LLC
 Palmetto Infrastructure, Inc.
 R.E. Burns & Sons
 Dellinger, Inc.
 Skyrock Construction, LLC

DH00130_17BP.8.R.41_Lee Page 2 of 2